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Table No. 16.—Table showing for Year ended 31st March, 1948, the Manner
in which all Applications relating to Taxicab Services were dealt with

by all District and Metropolitan Transport Licensing Authorities

Table No. 17.—Table showing for Year ended 31st March, 1948, the Manner
in which all Applications relating to Rental-car Services were dealt

with by the Five District Transport Licensing Authorities
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Decision.
Total Number of Applications considered.

New
Licences. Renewals. Amendments. Transfers. Total.

District Licensing Authorities—•
Granted
Refused
Withdrawn
Reserved
Adjourned

District totals

MetropolitanLicensing Authorities—
Granted
Refused
Withdrawn
Adjourned

Metropolitan totals

Totals

' 75
59
29

58

181

3

166
26

5
96
14

122
6

11
1
2

544
91
45
97
77

221 184 307 142 854

33
40

5
7

106 346
3

5

79
9

564
52
5

12

85 106 354 88 633

306 290 661 230 1,487

Decision.
Total Number of Applications considered.

New
Licences. Renewals. Amendments. Transfers. Total.

Granted 22 50 41 16 129
Refused 9 1 4 14
Withdrawn 6 3 9
Reserved 1 "2 3
Adjourned 12 5 17

Totals 50 51 52 19 172
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